

CALL FOR ENTRIES

Confluence India International Film Festival 2019, New Delhi (INDIA) is inviting entries (Short Films, Documentaries, Animation Videos) from around the world.

Date of submission and Fees

Early Bird Deadline: 12 January – 20 February 2019 (Entry Fee – 500 Rupees OR \$ 8)

Regular Submissions: 21 February – 11 April 2019 (Entry Fee – 600 Rupees OR \$ 9)

Late Submissions: 12 April – 26 April 2019 (Entry Fee – 700 Rupees OR \$ 11)

Extended Deadline: 27 April – 05 May 2019 (Entry Fee – 800 Rupees OR \$ 12)

AWARDS & PRIZES.

> EVERY PARTICIPANT GETS A APPRECIATION CERTIFICATE.

1st AWARD: 15,000 Rupees Cash Prize 2nd AWARD: 07,000 Rupees Cash Prize 3rd AWARD: 05,000 Rupees Cash Prize

Other Awards-

- ❖ Best Jury Award
- Best Foreign Film Award
- Best Student Film Award
- Best Women Film-Maker Award
- ❖ Best Director Award
- Best Writer Award
- Best Camera Award





- Best Editing Award
- Best Music Award
- Best Actor Award
- Best Actress Award
- Best Child Artist Award

*All Winners gets a Trophy & Certificate.

SEND YOUR FILMS -

Mail at - ciiffdelhi@gmail.com

With – Name, City, Phone No., Poster, Entry Fee Submission Proof, and Your Film (Google Drive/Vimeo/Youtube/We Transfer Link or in any other relevant way)

Or POST

your 2 DVDs with-Name, City, Phone No., Poster & Entry Fee Submission Proof at-

Rahul Khandalkar, 3rd Floor, 32A, Bharat Nagar, New Friends Colony, New Delhi (INDIA) – 110025

PAY ENTRY FEE AT -

PAYTM: 9158489801

UPI: 9158489801@paytm

Bank Transfer-

Bank: Bank of Baroda
Name: Rahul Khandalkar





Account No.:21320100022026

Branch: Bharat Nagar, New Delhi

IFSC Code: BARB0TRDBHA (Fifth letter is Zero)

(*For Online Payment, Mention Name & Film in Message)

For More Info-

www.theconfluenceindia.in

Facebook- <u>www.facebook.com/TheConfluenceIndia</u> Instagram- <u>www.instagram.com/TheConfluenceIndia</u>

9158489801 / 9891018602

RULES -

- Films must be between 01 to 30 Minutes of Duration.
- All Films must have Subtitles other than Silent, English & Hindi Films.
- Festival Management will not be responsible if film is not screened due to problem with the DVD or Online Submission.
- The decision of the Jury will be final and can't be challenged.

OUR SPONSORS & PARTNERS



Helpline: 9158489801 theconfluenceindia.in facebook.com/TheConfluenceIndia instagram.com/TheConfluenceIndia theconfluenceindiamail@gmail.com



OPPORTUNITY FOR SPONSORS & PARTNERS

WE ARE ALSO OPEN FOR SPONSORS / PARTNERS / ADVERTISERS FOR FESTIVAL.

THE SPONSORSHIP STARTS FROM AS MINIMUM AS 25,000 RS. ONLY. WHEREAS PARTNERSHIPS INCLUDES ONLY EXCHANGE OF SERVICES.

REACH INTERNATIONALLY WITH OUR INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL.

FOR MORE DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT US ON

9158489801 / 9891018602

ciiffdelhi@gmail.com



Helpline: 9158489801 theconfluenceindia.in facebook.com/TheConfluenceIndia finstagram.com/TheConfluenceIndia theconfluenceindiamail@gmail.com